
35CL +         70CL 

lemonade

CARROT, APPLE, GINGER

OTEMBA ORANGE

LEMONGRASS, PEAR & LIME

YUZU NOT YUZU

iced tea

drinks

WHITE TEA, RED FRUIT 
& PETALS

BERRY WHITE

water

UNLIMITED REFILL

STILL / SPARKLING

soft drinks
COLA ZERO

COCA COLA

GINGER BEER

ICE TEA

TONIC

tea's
GREEN TEA

JASMINE SUPERIOR

GREEN TEA

GINGER LEMON

WHITE TEA, RED 
FRUIT & PETALS

BERRY WHITE

beers 0.0%
FRUITY & MILDLY 
MALTY | 0.0%

HEINEKEN

sake
FRESH & AROMATIC |
HYOGO | 13.5%

NOMO NOMO

MILD & SMOOTH |
KYOTO | 15%

TU NE
HONJOZO

REFINED & EXPRESSIVE |
HYOGO | 14.7%

JUNMAI GINJO
GOLD EDITION

sparkling 
YUZU SPARKLING | KYOTO,
JAPAN | 7%

KIZAKURA

beers on draft
MILD BITTER | 5%

HEINEKEN

PALE ALE | LEMONGRASS |
5.4%

FUNKY FALCON 

GOLDEN YELLOW WHEAT
BEER | FULL BODIED &
REFRESHING | 5.4%

OTEMBA WEIZEN BY
WEIHENSTEPHANER  

SAISON | SWEET HOPS,
CITRUS & A VERY SUBTLE
BITTERNESS | 6.5%

MANNENLIEFDE

white wine

VIOGNIER | RED CLIFFS | 
 VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA

DEAKIN

CHARDONNAY |
LANGUEDOC- 
ROUSILLON, FRANCE

BIS BY 
BISCAYE

red wine
PINOT NOIR | RED CLIFFS |
VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA | 

DEAKIN

rose
PINOT GRIGIO | VENETO,
ITALY

BLUSH

otemba classics
APEROL | KIZAKURA
SPARKLING | OTEMBA
SPARKLING WATER

SAKEROL SPRITZ

OTEMBA LIMONCELLO |
TONIC | LEMON

OSAKA SOUR 

ROKU GIN | TONIC | LIME

OTEMBA G&T

TENJAKU WHISKEY | OTEMBA
SPARKLING WATER | LEMON

TOKYO
TRADITIONAL

JAPANESE VODKA | GINGER
BEER | ANGOSTURA | LIME |
MINT

MUTSU MULE

whiskeys
BLENDED | YOUNG & FAIRLY
LIGHT | FRUITY | 48%

TENJAKU 

3.80

3.80

3.30 / 3.75 / 7.50

3.80

2.50

5.50

5.75

5.75

3.50

WE DON'T DO TAP WATER
ONLY FILTERED & FRESH 
SUSTAINABLE ECO- TAP WATER

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

3.80

3.80

3.80

3.70

5.50

6.00

5.50

5.50

BLENDED | INTENSE & RICH |
51.4%

NIKKA FROM THE
BARREL

BLENDED | SILKY & SMOOTH |
MINT & EARTHY VANILLA |
40%

NOBUSHI

7.50

14.95

21.00

6.00

10.50

15.00

9.95

9.95

6.70

5.50

limoncello

ORGANIC & FRESH WITH A 
 BALANCED SWEET TONE |
30%

OTEMBA
LIMONCELLO

9.95

9.95

9.95

beer by the bottle

JAPANESE LAGER | 
MILD & BITTER | 5%

ASAHI

27.50

27.50

27.50

31.50

BY GLASS

SMALL BOTTLE

SMALL BOTTLE

3.50

0.00 0.00

5.50
BOTTLE

MORE? GO 5+1 FOR FREE!

SERVED COLD


